

---

---

**SECTION 1: Stockpiling Aggregate (EPP) and Clearing**

WORK ORDER: E5700116  
PROJECT NO: 7333

LOCATION: Rice River Road

**SUMMARY OF PRICES**

---

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	2,461,250.00	2,461,250.00
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	2,650,000.00	2,650,000.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	5,534,450.00	5,534,450.00
Glacier North Ltd.	6,616,250.00	6,616,250.00

---

**SECTION 1: Stockpiling Aggregate (EPP) and Clearing**

WORK ORDER: E5700116  
PROJECT NO: 7333

LOCATION: Rice River Road

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Glacier North Ltd.</b>	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	190,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	400,000.00	400,000.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "D" (EPP) - Site No. 1	5000	m3	29.25	146,250.00	30.00	150,000.00	65.20	326,000.00	39.25	196,250.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "D" (EPP) - Site No. 2	10000	m3	28.00	280,000.00	30.00	300,000.00	65.20	652,000.00	70.00	700,000.00
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "D" (EPP) - Site No. 3	5000	m3	28.00	140,000.00	30.00	150,000.00	65.51	327,550.00	60.00	300,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 50mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 1	10000	m3	19.50	195,000.00	25.00	250,000.00	53.56	535,600.00	35.60	356,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 50mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 2	10000	m3	19.50	195,000.00	25.00	250,000.00	53.56	535,600.00	60.00	600,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 50mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 3	10000	m3	19.50	195,000.00	25.00	250,000.00	53.86	538,600.00	57.00	570,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 100 mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 1	10000	m3	17.00	170,000.00	18.00	180,000.00	48.90	489,000.00	29.40	294,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 100 mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 2	20000	m3	17.00	340,000.00	18.00	360,000.00	48.90	978,000.00	55.00	1,100,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 100 mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 3	10000	m3	17.00	170,000.00	18.00	180,000.00	49.21	492,100.00	45.00	450,000.00
Stk Crushed Rock 300mm Minus (EPP) - Site No. 2	20000	m3	16.50	330,000.00	14.00	280,000.00	23.10	462,000.00	55.00	1,100,000.00
Clearing	10	ha	6,000.00	60,000.00	6,000.00	60,000.00	10,000.00	100,000.00	50,000.00	500,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
<b>SECTION 1 TOTAL</b>				2,461,250.00		2,650,000.00		5,534,450.00		6,616,250.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>				2,461,250.00		2,650,000.00		5,534,450.00		6,616,250.00